

## EquityBuild Finance Announces Upcoming Master Class Webinar on 16% Plus Bonus Opportunity

Webinar To Discuss How Investors Are Creating Long Term Wealth With Real Estate

PLANO, TX, USA, September 28, 2017 /EINPresswire.com/ -- EquityBuild Finance announces a new master class



on a special 16 percent plus bonus opportunity. Stephan Piscano shares about the power of creating secured cash flow through investing in real estate now.

This webinar looks specifically at the Chicago Capital Fund I. All of the investments for this fund are secured with a first lien position on 3 high-quality, multi-family commercial properties in well-established Chicago neighborhoods.

"We are excited to talk about this new fund and unique opportunity for a high-return for investors," said Shaun Cohen, vice president of EquityBuild. "This is a wonderful chance for a full 16 percent return and bonus. We've had tremendous response already and only have a limited number of positions remaining."

Here is the upcoming webinar master class to attend September 28, 2017:

EquityBuild Finance 16% Plus Bonus Opportunity Master Class – Find out more about the special Chicago Capital Fund I for real estate investors. <u>Join us for this event here</u>.

For more information, contact EquityBuild Finance at 877-978-1916.

## ABOUT EQUITYBUILD FINANCE:

EquityBuild Finance is committed to putting its extensive knowledge and unique Operational Mastery of the real estate investing process to work for regular people, maximizing their returns and minimizing their risk at every step. By doing this EquityBuild Finance helps its investors achieve financial freedom while improving neighborhoods and providing hard-working families with nicer, safer places to live.

Founded by father-son team Jerry and Shaun Cohen, this company gives people the freedom and time to pursue their passions with the people they love. EquityBuild Finance is ushering in a new era, making real estate investing more secure and reliable than ever. To find out more visit us at <a href="http://www.EquityBuild.com">http://www.EquityBuild.com</a> or <a href="http://www.EquityBuild.com">http://www.Equit

EquityBuild Finance EquityBuild Finance 877-978-1916 email us here

This press release can be viewed online at: http://www.einpresswire.com

Disclaimer: If you have any questions regarding information in this press release please contact the company listed in the press release. Please do not contact EIN Presswire. We will be unable to assist you with your inquiry. EIN Presswire disclaims any content contained in these releases. © 1995-2017 IPD Group, Inc. All Right Reserved.